Contents

Symbols and abbreviations
General introduction

I
2
3
4

IO
1T
12

13

14
15

From swelt to zonk: words for dying
From neb to hooter: words for nose
From cup-shot to rat-arsed: words for being drunk

From meatship to trough, and nuncheon to short-eat:
words for a (light) meal

From gong to shitter, and closet to the House of Lords:
words for a privy

From dizzy to numpty: words for a fool
From darling to lamb-chop: terms of endearment

From lo to knickers, and aplight to sapristi: oaths and
exclamations

From guest house to B & B, and hotel to floatel:
words for inns and hotels

From meretrix to parlor girl: words for a prostitute
From mint to dosh: words for money

From smolt to untempestuous, and reigh to ugly:
words for calm and stormy weather

From ealda to geriatric, bevar to poppa stoppa, and trot
to old boot: words for old person, old man, old woman

From skiffle to grime: words for types of pop music
From astronaut to Skylab: words for spacecraft

Glossary
Further reading and sources
Chronological indexes

Chronological index of words
Chronological index of people
Chronological index of general topics

Vi
Vil

21

29

57

71
85
103

Iy

137
149

187

197
213

237

249
251
252
253
279
284



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


