Contents

Symbols and abbreviations		vi
Gene	eral introduction	vii
I	From swelt to zonk: words for dying	I
2	From neb to hooter: words for nose	21
3	From cup-shot to rat-arsed: words for being drunk	29
4	From <i>meatship</i> to <i>trough</i> , and <i>nuncheon</i> to <i>short-eat</i> : words for a (light) meal	57
5	From gong to shitter, and closet to the House of Lords: words for a privy	71
6	From dizzy to numpty: words for a fool	85
7	From darling to lamb-chop: terms of endearment	103
8	From lo to knickers, and aplight to sapristi: oaths and exclamations	117
9	From guest house to B & B, and hotel to floatel: words for inns and hotels	137
ю	From meretrix to parlor girl: words for a prostitute	149
II	From mint to dosh: words for money	169
12	From smolt to untempestuous, and reigh to ugly: words for calm and stormy weather	187
13	From ealda to geriatric, bevar to poppa stoppa, and trot to old boot: words for old person, old man, old woman	197
14	From skiffle to grime: words for types of pop music	213
15	From astronaut to Skylab: words for spacecraft	237
Glos	ssary	249
Further reading and sources		251
Chronological indexes		252
Chronological index of words		253
Chronological index of people		279
(Chronological index of general topics	284